
WHAT’S ON - DECEMBER 2024  

Picnic in the Park  
Date: Tuesday 3 December 
Time: 4.30pm – 7.30pm 
Where: Stuart Reserve,  
The Boulevard, Shepparton

Awe-dventure at the Lake** 
Date: Thursday 5 December 
Time: 10:30am – 11:30am 
Where: Victoria Park Lake, Shepparton

Picnic in the Park 
Date: Thursday 5 December 
Time: 4.30pm – 7.30pm 
Where: Wauchope Park, Longstaff Street, 
Shepparton

Merrigum Carols 
Date: Friday 6 December 
Time: 6.00pm – 8.00pm 
Where: Judd Memorial Park, Morrissey 
Street, Merrigum

Walk - 16 Days of Activism  
Date: Sunday 8 December 
Time: 12.00pm – 2.30pm 
Where: Victoria Park Lake, Shepparton

Sand-Ta in Bunbartha 
Date: Sunday 8 December 
Time: 3.00pm – 6.00pm 
Where: Bunbartha Recreation Reserve, 
Bunbartha

Picnic in the Park 
Date: Tuesday 10 December 
Time: 4.30pm – 7.30pm 
Where: Settlers Drive Park, Kialla

Qigong & Sound Bath 
Date: Wednesday 11 December 
Time: 10.00am  – 11.00am 
Where: Senior Citizens Hall, Murchison

Tatura Carols 
Date: Wednesday 11 December 
Time: 6.00pm – 9.00pm 
Where: Mactier Gardens, Tatura

Kidstown Christmas Party 
Date: Saturday 14 December 
Time: 10.00am – 2.00pm 
Where: Kidstown, Mooroopna

Murchison Carols 
Date: Sunday 15 December 
Time: 4.00pm – 7.00pm 
Where: Riverside Gardens, Murchison

Santa On The Move   
– Silent Disco Carols 
Date: Thursday 19 December 
Time: 10.00am – 1.00pm 
Where: Central Business District, 
Shepparton

Santa On The Move   
– Silent Disco Carols 
Date: Saturday 21 December 
Time: 10.00am – 1.00pm 
Where: Ferrari Park, Mooroopna

Santa On The Move   
– Silent Disco Carols 
Date: Monday 23 December 
Time: 10.00am – 1.00pm 
Where: Central Business District, 
Shepparton

FOR MORE INFORMATION

PROUDLY PRESENTED BY 

All activities are drug, vape, alcohol and smoking-free.
ACTIVITIESINTHEPARK.COM.AU

03 5832 9592
healthycommunities@shepparton.vic.gov.au

** Activity requires booking

FOR BOOKING CONTACT:

MAKE THE 

MOST OF 

SUMMER 

WITH FREE 

+ LOW COST 

ACTIVITIES


